January 2026 LTC & TCU

Sunday

Please note all
activities are
subject to change.
Please check daily
calendars located
throughout the
community for

updates &
chananes.

4
10:30 Feast of
Epiphany (CH)

11:15 Donut Social

(IL DR)

11

10:30 Mass
(CH&TV1-3)

Monday

9:30
10:00
1:15
2:30

Mass (CH&TV1-3)
Activity Cart(TCU)
Manicures (LH)
Activity Cart
(LH&RH)

4:30 Rosary (CH)

12

9:30 Mass (CH&TV1-3

10:00 Activity Cart(TCU)

1:00 Rose Recognition

Ceremony (CH)

1:15 Wii Bowling

2:30 Activity Cart
(LH&RH)

4:30 Rosary (CH)

6

9:30
10:30

11:15

1:30
4:30

13

9:30
10:30

11:15

1:15
4:30

Tuesday

Greetings 1:1's
Fitness with
Therapy (LH)
Fitness with
Therapy (RH)
Bingo (LH)
Rosary

(CH & TV 1-3)

Greetings 1:1's
Fitness with
Therapy (LH)
Fitness with

Therapy (RH)

Bingo (LH)

Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

Wednesday

9:30
10:15
10:30

2:30

4:30

14
9:30

10:15

10:30
1:00
4:30

Mass (CH&TV 1-3)
Greetings

Trivia (RH)
Movie (RH)

Rosary (CH)

Mass (CH&TV 1-3)
Greetings

Trivia (RH)

Music with Kristin
Rosary (CH)

Thursday

1
10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3

8

10:30 Fitness with
Therapy (LH)
11:00 Protestant
Service(CH)
11:15 Fitness with
Therapy (RH)
Music Ninny Salem
(IL DR)
Happy Hour
(ILDR & CR)
Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

1:30

2:45

4:30
15

10:30
11:00

Fitness Class (LH)
Protestant Service
(CH& TV 1-3)
Fitness Class (RH)
Luau Party with
Vinnie Rose

(ILDR & CR)
Happy Hour

(ILDR & CR)
Rosary (CH)

11:15
1:30

2:30

4:30

Friday
2

1:00 Pokeno
4:30 Rosary (CH)

9

9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3)
1:00 Pokeno (LH)
4:30 Rosary (CH)

16
9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-

3)
1:00 Pokeno (LH)
4:30 Rosary (CH)

Saturday
3
1:30 Bingo with DeDe
and Merse (LH)
10
17

1:30 Bingo with DeDe
and Merse (LH)



December 2025 LTC & TCU

Sunday
18

10:30 Mass
(CH & TV 1-3)

25

10:30 Mass
(CH & TV 1-3)

19
9:30

10:00
1:15

2:30
4:30

26
9:30

10:00
1:15

2:30
4:30

Monday

Mass

(CH & TV 1-3)
Activity Cart
(TCU)

Wii Bowling
Activity Cart
Rosary (CH)

Mass
(CH&TV1-3)
Activity Cart
(TCU)

Wii Bowling
Activity Cart
Rosary (CH)

Tuesday
20

9:30
10:30

Greetings 1:1's
Fitness with Therapy
(LH)

Fitness with Therapy
(RH)

Bingo (LH)

Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

11:15

1:15
4:30

27

9:30
10:30

Greetings 1:1's
Fitness with

Therapy (LH)

Fitness with

Therapy (RH)

Bingo (LH)

Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

11:15

1:30
4:30

Fitness classes are
highlighted in blue.
If you have any
questions, please
call x7033

Wednesday
21

9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3)
10:15 Greetings
10:30 Trivia

2:30 Movie (RH)
4:30 Rosary (CH)

28

9:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3)
10:15 Morning Greetings
10:30 Trivia (RH)

1:00 Music with Kristen

4:30 Rosary(CH & TV 1-3)

Program Locations
(CH) Chapel
(CR) Club Room
(IL DR) IL Dining Room
(Patio) 1st floor Patio
(RH) Road House LTC
(LH) Lake House LTC

(TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3

*Programs listed are
open to all LTC & TCU
residents*

Thursday
22

10:30 Fitness Class (LH)
11:00 Protestant Service
(CH& TV 1-3)
Fitness Class (RH)
Music with
Rockin Woody
(ILDR & CR)
Happy Hour
(ILDR & CR)
Rosary (CH)

11:15
1:30
2:30

4:30

29

10:30
11:00

Fitness Class (LH)
Protestant Service
(CH& TV 1-3)
Fitness Class (RH)
Music with

Bjorn

(ILDR & CR)
Happy Hour

(ILDR & CR)
Rosary (CH)

11:15
1:30

2:30

4:30

Please note all
activities are
subject to change.
Please check daily
calendars located
throughout the
community for
updates &
changes.

Friday
23

9:30 Mass (CH)
1:00 Pokeno (LH)

4:30 Rosary (CH)

30

9:30 Mass (CH)
1:00 Pokeno (LH)

4:30 Rosary (CH)

Saturday
24

31

1:30 Bingo with Merse
and DeDe (LH)



