

January 2026 LTC & TCU

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
<p>Please note all activities are subject to change. Please check daily calendars located throughout the community for updates & changes.</p>				<p>1 10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3)</p> 	<p>2</p> <p>1:00 Pokeno 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>3</p> <p>1:30 Bingo with DeDe and Merse (LH)</p>
<p>4</p> <p>10:30 Feast of Epiphany (CH)</p> <p>11:15 Donut Social (IL DR)</p>	<p>5</p> <p>9:30 Mass (CH&TV1-3) 10:00 Activity Cart(TCU) 1:15 Manicures (LH) 2:30 Activity Cart (LH&RH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>6</p> <p>9:30 Greetings 1:1's 10:30 Fitness with Therapy (LH) 11:15 Fitness with Therapy (RH) 1:30 Bingo (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)</p>	<p>7</p> <p>9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 10:15 Greetings 10:30 Trivia (RH) 2:30 Movie (RH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>8</p> <p>10:30 Fitness with Therapy (LH) 11:00 Protestant Service(CH) 11:15 Fitness with Therapy (RH) 1:30 Music Ninni Salem (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR & CR) 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)</p>	<p>9</p> <p>9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 1:00 Pokeno (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>10</p>
<p>11</p> <p>10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3)</p>	<p>12</p> <p>9:30 Mass (CH&TV1-3) 10:00 Activity Cart(TCU) 1:00 Rose Recognition Ceremony (CH) 1:15 Wii Bowling 2:30 Activity Cart (LH&RH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>13</p> <p>9:30 Greetings 1:1's 10:30 Fitness with Therapy (LH) 11:15 Fitness with Therapy (RH) 1:15 Bingo (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)</p>	<p>14</p> <p>9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 10:15 Greetings 10:30 Trivia (RH) 1:00 Music with Kristin 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>15</p> <p>10:30 Fitness Class (LH) 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 11:15 Fitness Class (RH) 1:30 Luau Party with Vinnie Rose (ILDR & CR) 2:30 Happy Hour (ILDR & CR) 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>16</p> <p>9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 1:00 Pokeno (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)</p>	<p>17</p> <p>1:30 Bingo with DeDe and Merse (LH)</p>

December 2025 LTC & TCU



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
18 10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3)	19 9:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3) 10:00 Activity Cart (TCU) 1:15 Wii Bowling 2:30 Activity Cart 4:30 Rosary (CH)	20 9:30 Greetings 1:1's 10:30 Fitness with Therapy (LH) 11:15 Fitness with Therapy (RH) 1:15 Bingo (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	21 9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 10:15 Greetings 10:30 Trivia 2:30 Movie (RH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)	22 10:30 Fitness Class (LH) 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 11:15 Fitness Class (RH) 1:30 Music with Rockin Woody (ILDR & CR) 2:30 Happy Hour (ILDR & CR) 4:30 Rosary (CH)	23 9:30 Mass (CH) 1:00 Pokeno (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)	24
25 10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3)	26 9:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3) 10:00 Activity Cart (TCU) 1:15 Wii Bowling 2:30 Activity Cart 4:30 Rosary (CH)	27 9:30 Greetings 1:1's 10:30 Fitness with Therapy (LH) 11:15 Fitness with Therapy (RH) 1:30 Bingo (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	28 9:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3) 10:15 Morning Greetings 10:30 Trivia (RH) 1:00 Music with Kristen 4:30 Rosary(CH & TV 1-3)	29 10:30 Fitness Class (LH) 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 11:15 Fitness Class (RH) 1:30 Music with Bjorn (ILDR & CR) 2:30 Happy Hour (ILDR & CR) 4:30 Rosary (CH)	30 9:30 Mass (CH) 1:00 Pokeno (LH) 4:30 Rosary (CH)	31 1:30 Bingo with Merve and DeDe (LH)
		Fitness classes are highlighted in blue. If you have any questions, please call x7033	<u>Program Locations</u> (CH) Chapel (CR) Club Room (IL DR) IL Dining Room (Patio) 1 st floor Patio (RH) Road House LTC (LH) Lake House LTC (TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3 *Programs listed are open to all LTC & TCU residents*	Please note all activities are subject to change. Please check daily calendars located throughout the community for updates & changes.		